Descriptors

Category

Specifications

Product Type
Amperage
Number of Poles
FrameSize
Interruption Rating

Approvals

Certification

electrification.us.abb.com

Alternate Catalog No. A1A015TW-1
Catalog No. 1SDA069697R1

Description: A1A 100 TMF 15-400 1P F F UL

UPC No 8015644704605
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Formula

Breaker
15A

1

100 A
10 kA

UL

AL IR HD
‘el 4
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